INS. CASE OWNER	75	CC Y/ASM1800	3533 , 1	nleasy	IDAC: 31948
Surveyor:	MA CF	DOI: ASSIGNM	D D	tate / Time :	23/418
Pre-assign / CCU / Insured Vehicle No Name of Insured	XVI	392 L NG MOTOR WORK	Claim No. : Policy No. :	20.	n0090V
Insured Tel No. Excess See II :SS Is driver the owner:	(YES / N/9)	D.O.A : 13 V (18) Nature of Accident :	Make / Model : Place of Accident	Grange	Rol
If NO, Driver Nan Driver Tel 1	No: 87 32005	(NITARS/NO)	OI GIA REPORT Insured Liability		GIA REPORT: YES / NO Final? Yes / No
INSRS: WSP: Tel Liability: RMKS:	INSR WSP: Tel: Liabil RMK	lity:	INSRS: WSP: Tel: Liability: RMKS:		INSRS: WSP: Tel: Liability: RMKS:
Date/ Time	CKI DATIMAN	X0843 L - X	- Is	TAGE	DATE / PIC
8/3	SEL INEIN X	T YD 8d + C - V		ion-Reporting ltr (1:	
Ashu sa	Pendez 78/5			ion-Reporting ltr (2)	
	1001. 1 10 12			ion-Reporting ltr (F intification ltr (if no	
12/5/8 # 11-0	ngitual are cauled to	60 ACLIDEM - DID ROLL BA			inal 23/3/18
141410	The same of the sa	TP CHAIN ANDERD TO S		After call ltr to OI:	
		Marine .	ī	Documentation Che	eck List: Handler Typist
	That I have I have	Land, 1	5	Notification ltr (if no	n-pickup)
	Errert May LeBiton ((LEWISE	1	After call ltr to OI:	
			/	Authorisation To Act	
	RECEIVE		я	telease Voucher	Z
	- ACIAL	2018	F	inal Repair Bill	
		4010	C	Car Rental Invoice	
			1	lowing Invoice	
			i.	TA / GIA	
		2018		Medical Bill:	
	RECEI	ILU I UUI CUIN	P	PIR:	
	MEGA		,	Mandate/Reject Ins	struction:
				.OD	V
			F	ayment Breakdow	vn Form:
PRELIMINARY ADVICE	Date/Time:	Sent By:	F	ost-Repair Photos	
				Others:	
FINALIZATION	Date/Time: \$1-7-18	Confirm with: CHA		Confirm by: MCF	
Repair Cost: 1/s	\$\$5,350 (5 days) Reduction: 41	%		Email Call
FINAL SETTLEMENT	Date/Time: 8-9-18	Confirm with (445)		Email - Call	
Final Liability:	% 100 (Agreed	d / Assessed) BOLA S/N No.: NIL		f NO or B 28, Ass	Lia
Repair Cost: what	\$\$5,734.50	DID Pol	u BACK.		
Loss of Rental (LOR):	S\$ - (days)		(mile)	. 1.6
Loss of Use (LOU):	S\$ 900.00 (\$150 s	x to days)		1	1/10/18
Loss of Income (LOI):		x days)			11
LOR only LOU only		LOR + LOI [Tick only one]			
GIA/LTA Search	S\$ 29.00				and the Control of Control
Medical:	85 -				mal/Reject/Private Settle
Disbursement	55	(e.g. Tow/ Independent		2) Report Format: 3) Survey fee:	* 550
Legal Cost	SS -	Global Sum SS:	(7	/ Survey ree.	752
Total:	SS 6 . 653-50				
FINAL PAYMENT				mail! Call	
5 6	Date/Time: \3-9-18	Confirm with: ChiA		Email Call	
Payee I:	S\$(,455.00 S\$	Name 1: Est-1 Auto PtE 121 Name 2:		Email Call	

2		<u>3501GNA(EN I</u>
Form	Date	SKL1261M. SEP 2013
Esomated Cost		Type CLOr M. Cypla Boa Van Lorry Taxi Prima Movar
OD TP WS TP RES OD	RES / EVA / INV / MV	Truck / Trailer or
To inspect Verice No.		MAZDA 5. 1999
at Workshop mis		Colour CIRECY 4.5 Insured / Std / N/ NA
ol		5g Reading 43865 TRaco Insufed Std NI NA
Insured		Eng No.
Policy No.		JMEWIOFIEO116288-
Claims No.		Gen. Cool Good (Fair / Poor / Burnt
Sum insured	Excess	Steering: Eder / Jammed / Leaked / Burnt. ch
(Clience Record)		Brake norder / Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or
Make of Ven		Modi Nil / SRIm / STD AIRIM or
		Tyre Size F: 205/55/216
(Policy Condition)	3	R. ——
Remark: The veh had comm	nenced its	N/S D/S BS / DUN / EXNOVA / GY / FS / LIZA / MIC / OHTSU / PIR SUMI /
repair at the time	of inspection.	TOYO / YOKO or TAL
Ball or Namet Value		Front Real C
DAC Accident Rport	Consistent? Yes or	No RBai 6 mm RBai 6 mm
GIA PR Seen	Consistent? : Yes or	No LBs 6 mm LBs 6 mm
Est Repairs 5	days Res Yes or	No DOA 13/2/2018 00 1/8/2018.
Lum Sum 🔪	No. 3 Val. Yes or	No Survey held at 😜
CA / REV / REP. / 2	4 HRS	Des of Demages Frt. / Rear / Q/S N/S / U/C Rooftop or
Date Pers		shide IN/OUT
	on Contacted	The UIC Chassis frame Body Structure, effected due to collect
Date Time Action / In	au 4000	
N	5: +5.35) (RED: +3,69	18 4(1/-)
	_	
MIN + 1		
179: + 6		
7 ³ 60 : + 8,	665	
Date Titris, File Passe (UT)	: Prell. Report	Days Of Repair:
	: Final Report	Resurvey No. of Trip. Survey Fee
Continue Falketon (C)		Add Fee: Stellag S
5		TOTAL STATE OF THE PARTY OF THE
Report Format		Technical Management
Lump Sum / I.B.I. 3		Pote lang (S)



51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

		Affiliated to Federation	n Internationale Des Experts En Autor	nobile
AXA	INSURANCE PTE	LTD	Ref : CC4/ASM1800	3533/M1ea3
	HENTON WAY #24 TOWERSINGAPO		Date : 23-02-2018 Code : ASM	
1.		Policy Pa	rticulars :- THIRD PARTY CLA	IM
	Insured Veh.	XD 892L	Veh. Inspected	SKL 1261M
	Policy No.		Coverage (\$)	0.00
	Claim No.	S8M0090V	Excess (\$)	0.00
	Assign From		Assign Date	23/02/2018
2.		Vehi	icle Particulars & Condition	
	Make & Model		c.c	0
	Engine No.	HIDDEN	Year of Reg.	
Chassis No. Colour				
	Odometer - Steering			
	Brakes		Modification	
	General			
3.			Conditions of Tyres	
		Size	Make	Balance
	R/H Front Tyre			mm
	L/H Front Tyre			mm
	R/H Rear Tyre			mm
	L/H Rear Tyre			mm
4.	AND THE		Description of Damages	
5.		Contraction of the Contraction o	General Information	40 40 10 30 10
	Accident Date	13/02/2018	Inspection Date	01/03/2018
	Survey held at	EM-1 AUTO PTE LTD		
	a comment of a comment of the commen	BLK 8 SIN MING INDI SINGAPORE 575643	USTRIAL ESTATE SECTOR C #01-	-68
5a.		CONTRACTOR OF THE PARTY OF THE	Remarks	
	A)THE INSPECTION B)IN ACCORDANG	ON WAS CONDUCTED CE TO YOUR INSTRUC	ON A"WITHOUT PREJUDICE" BAS TIONS, WE HAVE NOT AUTHORIS	SIS. SED REPAIRS.

EM-1 AUTO PTE LTD

BLK 8 SIN MING INDUSTRIAL ESTATE SECTOR C

#01-68 SINGAPORE 575643

Contact Number: 6452 3298 (O) 9666 6556 (H/P) 6457 5776 (F)

Email Address: em1autopteltd@gmail.com

COMPANY / GST REG. NO.: 201316380R

Vehicle Number:

SKL 1261M

Date:

26.02.2018

Vehicle Model:

MAZDA 5 CW10

Chassis:

JM6CW10F1E0116288

Accident Date :

13.02.2018

TP INS.

AXA

Original Reg Date :

30.09.2013

ESTIMATE

	LOTIMATE		
1 1 pc	Bonnet	√-	4 1033
2 1 pc	Bonnet Rubber (Outer)	CV	4 72
3 1 pc	Bonnet Rubber (Inner)	V	# 22
4 2 pcs	Bonnet Stopper	Y 625	7 94
5 1 pc	Bonnet Insulator \(\square\)	X	# 169
6 1 pc	Bonnet Insulator Clip uec	1	\$ 40 .
7 1 set	Bonnet Inner Lock	X	4 197
8 2 pcs	Bonnet Hinge × 1	1 @ 6=	T 136 .
9 2 pcs	Headlamp 00009 als ove	16 16XB	# 330D .
10 2 set	Headlamp Clip	V @ 20	* 40 .
11 1 pc	Front Bumper des	√	4 72
12 1 pc	Front Bumper Reinforcment 🦅	X	+ 525
13 1 pc	Front Bumper Sponge	λ	* 132
14 2 pcs	Front Bumper Side Retainers V 314	1 6 39	et 48 -
15 1 set	Front Bumper Clips	V	# 70
16 1 pc	Front Bumper Badge / www	V	478
17 1 pc	Front Grille Assy	V	\$ 692
18 1 set	Front Grille Assy Clip X n N	X	4.30 .
19 1 pc	Front Lower Grille	<i>)</i>	3416
20 1 pc	Support Panel - dis	V	* 777
21 1 pc	Brace Panel X and	Y.	3.65

Labour charge

Panel Beating	600	1,200.00
Spray painting	790	4,000.00
Check Wiringuto Consultants hence notify	BC	50.00
Anti rust the Repairer of the following:	30 .	100.00
Remove and install air con	120	150.00

· Parts prices are subject to confirmation

Third party survey is on a "Without Prejudice" basis

. No illegal modification(s) is allowed

 Supplementary item(s) must be resurveyed and is subject to final approval from insurance Company

Acknowledged by Repairer

Signature:

Date:

\$ 2,500.00



Enquire PARF/COE Rebate for Registered Vehicle

	USSA - PRESENCE
Owner ID Type:	Company
Owner ID:	6748G
Vehicle Details	
/ehicle No.:	SKL1261M
Vehicle to be Exported:	Yes
intended De-registration Date:	23 Feb 2018
Vehicle Make:	MAZDA
Vehicle Model:	MAZDAS 2.0L SP SEAT ABS D/AB 2WD 5DR SR
Primary Colour:	Grey
Manufacturing Year:	2013
Engine No.:	LF11547686
Chassis No.:	JM6CW10F1E0116288
Maximum Power Output:	106.0 kW (142 bhp)
Open Market Value:	\$20,037.00
Original Registration Date:	30 Sep 2013
First Registration Date:	30 Sep 2013
Transfer Count:	0
Actual ARF Paid:	\$20,052.00
Intended PARF Rebate Details	
PARF Eligibility:	Yes
PARF Eligibility Expiry Date:	29 Sep 2023
PARF Rebate Amount:	\$15,039.00
Intended COE Rebate Details	
COE Expiry Date:	29 Sep 2023
COE Category:	B - Car (1601cc & above)
COE Period(Years):	10
QP Paid:	\$86,239.00
COE Rebate Amount:	\$48,293.00
Total Rebate Amount:	\$63,332.00

The information contained herein is correct as at 23 Feb 2018

5KL 1261M	LABOUR	S/N PARTS	PARTS
	\$600.00	0.11	51,033.00
	\$500.00		\$75.00
	\$30.00		556.00
	\$30.00		540.00
	\$120.00 -		\$3,300.00
			540.00
			\$759.00
			\$78.00
			\$50.00
			\$58.00
			\$692.00
			\$595.00

\$1,280.00

\$0.00

\$6,776.00 \$1,855.20 \$5,420.80

Total \$6,700.80

Lump Sum: \$5,360.64

SGCARMART.COM Login Sign up Articles Forum Resources New Cars **Used Cars** Sell My Car Directory Products Find the unique car number plate that represents you! Click here to start the hunt! Depreciation Vehicle Type Price Range 2013 Home * Used Cars * Village Credit * Mazda 5 SP Tools & Tips Mazda 5 SP Car Buying Car Selling $\mathcal{V}C$ VILLAGE CREDIT PTE LTD Car Aftermarket Car Ownership Add to Shortlist Add to Compare Add a Note Report Error More Actions On The Move Car Details Lifestyle Price \$77,800 Depreciation Car Tyres \$12,100 /yr View models with similar depreciation 30-Sep-2013 Reg Date (5yrs 7mths 6days COE left) 0 Manufactured 2013 92,121 km (20.9k /yr) Mileage Transmission Auto 1,999 cc Engine Cap 000 0 Road Tax \$1,212 /yr Start 106.0 kW (142 bhp) View specs of the Marda 5 (2012) With 0 **Curb Weight** 1,527 kg Powerful And Reliable, 2.0L 4 Cylinder Inline DOHC, AdWords Features Multi Function Steering, Twin Powered Stiding Doors, Sunmoof. Today Accessories Sport Rim, Leather Seats, Pioneer DVD Player With Reverse Camera, Electrical Retractable Side Mirrors, Our Rear Aircort, Solar Film. Seller Information Specialists Description Agent Maintained, Roadtax Till Sep 2018, Stylishly VIIIage Credit Designed 7 Seaters, Great Handling And Stability, » dealer's pricelst Are Here To Generous Cabin Space, I Owner, Grab Fast Before Its. * 14 webs sold (6 vebs available Answer Your Gone. 61 Ubi Avenue 2 #03-12 Address Questions & COE \$77,989 0 Search cars nearby this location Get Yo OMV \$20,037 Automobile Megamart Starte ARF \$20,052 www.villagecredt.com.sq \$58,713 as of today (change) AdWo Dereg Value 57482227 Office No No. of Owners 90688985 Contact Person(s) Mr Lim Google Ad 81388352 Mr Toh Type of Veh MIN PARF Car Availability

Compare [2]

Add to Shortlist

Upfront Payment

Posted on: 06-Feb-2018 | Last Updated on: 12-Feb-2018 Tagg: Mazda 5, 2013 Mazda 5, Mazda , Mazda 5, Used Marda

Add to Compare

Add a Note

» more Financial info

	I	
5,360.64	s	Lump Sum
20%		Discount 20%
6,700.80	s	Grand Total
1,280.00	s	Total Labour
•	s	Total Special Nett
E	s	Nett Price
20%		Discount
r	S	Total Nett Price
5,420.80	s	List Price
20%		Discount
6,776.00	s	Total List Price

List Price	Nett Price	Special Nett	Labour

ALD: 52/7

Vehicle No. SKL 1261M

Model MAZDA 5

LOU // days

500.00 500.00 30.00 30.00 120.00

40.00

1,033.00 75.00 56.00

3,300.00 40.00 759.00

78.00 50.00 58.00 692.00

595.00

EM-1 AUTO PTE LTD

BLK 8 SIN MING INDUSTRIAL ESTATE SECTOR C

#01-68 SINGAPORE 575643

Contact Number: 6452 3298 (O) 9666 6556 (H/P) 6457 5776 (F)

Email Address: em1autopteltd@gmail.com

COMPANY / GST REG. NO. : 201316380R

SKL 1261M

Date:

26.02.2018

Vehicle Model:

MAZDA 5 CW10

Chassis:

JM6CW10F1E0116288

Accident Date :

13.02.2018

TP INS.

AXA

Original Reg Date: 30.09.2013

ESTIMATE

1 1 pc	Bonnet VB	
2 1 pc	Bonnet Rubber (Outer)	
3 1 pc	Bonnet Rubber (Inner)	
4 2 pcs	Bonnet Stopper × 9VC	
5 1 pc	Bonnet Insulator \(\square\)	
6 1 pc	Bonnet Insulator Clip vec	-
7 1 set	Bonnet Inner Lock	
8 2 pcs	Bonnet Hinge × 1	*
9 2 pcs	Headlamp 0> ora als ove	
10 2 set	Headlamp Clip ~ nm	
11 1 pc	Front Bumper ded	
12 1 pc	Front Bumper Reinforcment	
13 1 pc	Front Bumper Sponge 😾	
14 2 pcs	Front Bumper Side Retainers V 31 G	
15 1 set	Front Bumper Clips	
16 1 pc	Front Bumper Badge / עע	
17 1 pc	Front Grille Assy	
18 1 set	Front Grille Assy Clip × n N	
19 1 pc	Front Lower Grille 🗡	
20 1 pc	Support Panel dis	
21 1 pc	Brace Panel X and	

Labour charge

Zubout offul do	,
Panel Beating	1,200.00 600
Spray painting	4,000.00 50
Check Wiring	50.00 30
Anti rust	100.00 30
Remove and install air con	150.00 174

2,500.00 \$

Suy

Enquire PARF/COE Rebate for Registered Vehicle

Owner ID Type:	Company
Owner ID:	6748G
/ehicle Details	
/ehicle No.:	SKL1261M
/ehicle to be Exported:	Yes
ntended De-registration Date:	23 Feb 2018
/ehicle Make:	MAZDA
/ehicle Model;	MAZDA5 2.0L SP 5EAT ABS D/AB 2WD 5DR SR
Primary Colour:	Grey
Manufacturing Year:	2013
Engine No.:	LF11547686
Chassis No.:	JM6CW10F1E0116288
Maximum Power Output:	106.0 kW (142 bhp)
Open Market Value:	\$20,037.00
Original Registration Date:	30 Sep 2013
First Registration Date:	30 Sep 2013
Transfer Count:	0
Actual ARF Paid:	\$20,052.00
ntended PARF Rebate Details	
PARF Eligibility:	Yes
PARF Eligibility Expiry Date:	29 Sep 2023
PARF Rebate Amount:	\$15,039.00
ntended COE Rebate Details	
COE Expiry Date:	29 Sep 2023
COE Category:	B - Car (1601cc & above)
COE Period(Years):	10
QP Paid:	\$86,239.00
COE Rebate Amount:	\$48,293.00
Total Rebate Amount:	\$63,332.00

The information contained herein is correct as at 23 Feb 2018

Asher Sng (LKKAuto)

From:

Asher Sng (LKKAuto)

Sent:

Monday, 12 March 2018 2:10 PM

To:

'Chia Sin Muk'

Cc:

Vic (LKKAuto)

Subject:

Accident Involving SKL 1261M & XD 892L on 13/02/2018

WTHOUT PREJUDICE

Your Ref: SKL 1261M

Our Ref: CC4/ASM18003533/M1ea3

Dear Sir/Madam,

Accident Involving SKL 1261M & XD 892L on 13/02/2018

We refer to the above matter.

Please be informed that basing on the accident statements submitted by both parties, the liability is clear / under BOLA (subject to BOLA guideline settlement) and shall proceed with direct settlement for the above mentioned case.

Please note that this e-mail is on without prejudice basis which does not amount to an authorisation of repair to your client's vehicle.

The final repair cost is subjected to the consistency of the damages according to the nature of the accident. And the days of LOU/ LOR will base on the number of days of repair as recommended by our surveyor.

Kindly take note that the case handler in-charge is Asher and she can be contacted at her DID 6841 6051

In order to expedite the claim process, please forward all relevant documents for us (LKK) to proceed on negotiate settlement.

Thank You.

Best Regards.

Asher Sng | Case Handler LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

phone: 6841-6051 | email: ashersng@lkkauto.com | fax: 6741-4108 Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | \$(408933)



MANDATE REQUEST FOR S8M0090V



Type

Q Question

Message

Liability: Insured roll back and hit third party vehicle. Spoken to insured and he aware that his NCD is affected and AXA to settle at best. Settlement: Repair Cost: \$5,724.50 (w/GST) Loss of Use: \$900.00 (6days x \$150) GIA Search: \$29.00 Total: \$6,653.50 Immediate Advice with Mandate for your easy referance. Please kindly let us have your approval / instruction if any. Thank you - Asher 5ng (13/08/2018)



Re:MANDATE REQUEST FOR S8M0090V

Type

Information

Message pls proceed

Reply

LETTER OF DEMAND

EM-1 AUTO PTE LTD

BLK 8 SIN MING INDUSTRIAL ESTATE SECTOR C

#01-68 SINGAPORE 575643

Contact Number: 6452 3298 (O) 9666 6556 (H/P) 6457 5776 (F)

Email Address: cm1autopteltd@gmail.com

COMPANY/GST REG. NO: 201316380R

M/S HAWK ASIA PACIFIC PTE LTD

Date

: 03-Aug-2018

AXA Insurance Singapore Pte Ltd Motor Claim Department 8 Shenton Way #27-01 AXA Tower Singapore 068811

Without Prejudice

Date of Accident

13-Feb-2018

Our Client's Vehicle Number

SKL 1261M

Vehicle Make/ Model

MAZDA 5

Your Insurer

XD 892L

DESCRIPTION	SUB-AMOUNT	GST 7%	AMOUNT (SGD)
Lump Sum Repair Cost (Recommended by LKK Mr Ma)	5,350.00	374.50	5,724.50 SR
GIA Fee	27.10	1.90	29.00 SR
Loss of (Rental/Use) (6 days x \$ 150) (Car Leasing)	900.00		900,00 ES

SGD (Six Thousand Six Hundred Fifty-Three And Cents Fifty GRAND TOTAL only)

6,653.50

Subject to 7% GST

376.40



Authorised Signature and Company Stamp

Asher Sng (LKKAuto)

From:

Asher Sng (LKKAuto)

Sent:

Friday, 23 March 2018 11:32 AM

To:

TONGHENGMOTORWORK@GMAILCOM

Subject:

ACCIDENT INVOLVING XD 892L AND SKL 1261M ALONG GRANGE RD ON 13/02/2018



Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 UBI AVE 1, #01-25 PAYA UBI INDUSTRIAL PARK, SINGAPORE 408933 TEL; (065) 62563561 FAX; (065) 62564315

23 MAR 2018

TONG HENG MOTOR WORK

Dear Sir/ Mdm

OUR REF

: CC4/ASM18003533/M1ea3

YOUR REF

: XD 892L

ACCIDENT INVOLVING XD 892L AND SKL 1261M ALONG GRANGE RD ON 13/02/2018

We refer to the above subject matter. We write to inform you that we are the loss adjuster appointed by your motor insurer, AXA Insurance Pte Ltd to deal with the third party claim against your policy.

We have received a claim from M/s EM-1 AUTO PTE LTD acting on behalf of the owner of SKL 1261M against your motor insurance policy.

Based on the accident report and accident scenario, it was reported that your vehicle had roll back and hit the Third Party vehicle SKL 1261M. As such, liability is down against us.

Please be informed that your No Claim Discount (NCD) may be affected as a result of the claim against your policy.

We shall proceed to deal with the claim(s) subject to the merits of the case and according to the rights afforded under the policy. Should you not be seeking the protection of your policy and seek to take conduct of third party claim(s) arising from this incident, at your own cost and defence, please reply to us within 7 days from the date of this letter. Your intent must be formally expressed to us and acknowledged by us.

Your full co-operation in the handling of the claim is required and kindly submit the following to ashersng@lkkauto.com within 7 days from the date of this letter if not provided at our reporting centre. The list below is not all inclusive and further document may be required:

- · Police report, Police Investigation result, appeal against the Traffic Police offence and status (if any)
- Driver's driving license or foreign driving license (if any)
- Coloured photographs of accident scene (if any)
- · Coloured photographs of damage to all vehicles involved (If any)
- Video footage of accident (if any)

Statement and/or police report from independent witness(es) (if any)

If you or your passenger(s) are filing a claim against any of the involved Third Party(s), you are to keep
us informed of your legal representative(s) and the status of the claim

To protect your interest(s) in the handling of this claim, please do not discuss liability with any of the Third Party(s) and/or their legal representatives, or make any compromise or settlement without AXA's prior knowledge and consent.

This letter should **not** be regarded as a waiver by AXA of their rights to repudiate any claim because of any breach of policy terms and conditions you and/or your authorised driver may have committed.

In the event of receiving and handling of any third party injury claim(s), AXA shall keep you informed of the final indemnity upon conclusion of the matter(s).

If you need any clarification, please do not hesitate to contact us at 6256 3561 or email us at ashersng@lkkauto.com.

Please quote the claim reference when you contact us that we can assist you more effectively.

Yours sincerely,

Asher Case Handler DID: 6841 6051 FAX: 6741 4108

Email: ashersng@lkkauto.com

c.c. AXA Insurance Pte Ltd (AXA) (Motor Claims Dept)

LETTER OF AUTHORISATION

ACCIDENT INVOLVING (any vehicle) SICL 1761	(II) and XDG	1
ON 13/2/18 ALONG Groupe RC	1 1 Patte	92L, rsen Hill Junction
Hawk Asia Pacific Pla 3067486 or (address) 10 BULLT		NRIC No. / Company Reg. No.
Postal Code 658079 , the registered owner	(or authorised agent)) of motor vehicle registration number
5 KL 1261M hereby authorise your workshop	EM-1 Auto P/L	(Company Got to State.)
2013 6380 B Blk 8 #01-68 Sector C Sin Ming Indi	ustrial Estate Singapo	ne 575643 to :-
1. Begin or commence repairs to my/our motor vehicle;		
Start or initiate third party claims for damages incurre To instruct EM-1 Auto P/L on	d by me against third p	arty(ies) responsible for the accident.
or his insurers as you deem fit.	my/our behalf to nego	tiate a settlement with the third party and
4. To appoint vehicle surveyor on my/our behalf to deter	mine reasonable custs.	of repair and period of repair.
5. To act on my/our behalf for any documents mailed	to EM-1 Auto P/	by the third party and/or hi
insurers for the claim of my vehicle, if I am not contact	ctable	
I am prepared to attend at my/our solicitors' office or to at	tend Court in connection	an with my/our claim, if necessary, I shall
give my full co-operation and support for the claim for co	ost of repair and loss o	f use and shall keep you informed of any
correspondences and/or summons that I may receive due due to this claim.	to this action before a	greeing to pay up or receive any monie
I authorise you to claim for the period of loss of use as	specified by the motor	c surveyor or such shorter period due to
accelerated work. I further authorise you to accelerate the	repair period with over	e surveyor or aich shorter period due te ntime work and additional resource, I wil
I authorise you to claim for the period of loss of use as accelerated work. I further authorise you to accelerate the pay you a reasonable amount to reflect the additional period	repair period with over	e surveyor or such shorter period due to stime work and additional resource, I wil
accelerated work. I further authorise you to accelerate the pay you a reasonable amount to reflect the additional period I agree to keep you informed of any document(s), including	repair period with ove od of time to shorten. og cheques, mailed to m	etime work and additional resource, I wil
accelerated work. I further authorise you to accelerate the pay you a reasonable amount to reflect the additional period I agree to keep you informed of any document(s), including taking any action. I also will not bank in any cheques it	repair period with over od of time to shorter. If cheques, mailed to make it	etime work and additional resource, I wil by third party and/or his insurers before asurance and/or his insurers without the
accelerated work. I further authorise you to accelerate the pay you a reasonable amount to reflect the additional period agree to keep you informed of any document(s), includin taking any action. I also will not bank in any cheques approval of EM-1 Auto P/L and should I	repair period with over od of time to shorter. g cheques, mailed to m issued by third pany i get approval from EN	time work and additional resource, I will be by third party and/or his insurers befor asurance and/or his insurers without th I-I Auto P/> to bank in the sai
accelerated work. I further authorise you to accelerate the pay you a reasonable amount to reflect the additional period I agree to keep you informed of any document(s), includin taking any action. I also will not bank in any cheques approval of EM-1 Auto P/L and should I	repair period with over od of time to shorter. g cheques, mailed to m issued by third pany i get approval from EN	time work and additional resource, I will be by third party and/or his insurers before asurance and/or his insurers without the I-I Auto P/> to bank in the sain
accelerated work. I further authorise you to accelerate the pay you a reasonable amount to reflect the additional period agree to keep you informed of any document(s), including taking any action. I also will not bank in any cheques approval of EM-1 Auto P/L and should I cheques, I agree to pay EM-1 Auto P/L the ful days.	repair period with over od of time to shorten. If cheques, mailed to missued by third party it get approval from EM If settlement amount as	time work and additional resource, I will be by third party and/or his insurers before asurance and/or his insurers without the I-I Auto P/> to bank in the sais stated on the cheques within 5 working
accelerated work. I further authorise you to accelerate the pay you a reasonable amount to reflect the additional period I agree to keep you informed of any document(s), includin taking any action. I also will not bank in any cheques approval of EM-1 Auto P/L and should I cheques, I agree to pay EM-1 Auto P/L the ful days. Should my/our claim be partly successful or unsuccess.	repair period with over od of time to shorter. If cheques, mailed to make the party is get approval from EM If settlement amount as	time work and additional resource, I will be by third party and/or his insurers before asurance and/or his insurers without the I-I Auto P/> to bank in the sais stated on the cheques within 5 working
accelerated work. I further authorise you to accelerate the pay you a reasonable amount to reflect the additional period I agree to keep you informed of any document(s), including taking any action. I also will not bank in any cheques approval of EM-1 Auto P/L and should I cheques, I agree to pay EM-1 Auto P/L the ful days. Should my/our claim be partly successful or unsuccess settlement is not honoured or satisfied by third party, I/We	repair period with over od of time to shorter. g cheques, mailed to m issued by third pany it get approval from EM il settlement amount as aful or cannot be process.	time work and additional resource, I will be by third party and/or his insurers before asurance and/or his insurers without the I-I Auto P/I- to bank in the sain stated on the cheques within 5 working ceeded with and/or if any judgement of
accelerated work. I further authorise you to accelerate the pay you a reasonable amount to reflect the additional period I agree to keep you informed of any document(s), including taking any action. I also will not bank in any cheques approval of EM-1 Auto P/L and should I cheques, I agree to pay EM-1 Auto P/L the ful days. Should my/our claim be partly successful or unsuccess settlement is not honoured or satisfied by third party, I/We I. Agree to pay you the sum of monies (as agreed) or a	repair period with over od of time to shorter. If cheques, mailed to make the period by third party is a get approval from EW approval from the period full or cannot be processed.	time work and additional resource, I will be by third party and/or his insurers befor asurance and/or his insurers without th I-I Auto P/I- to bank in the sail stated on the cheques within S workin ceeded with and/or if any judgement of eyor appointed, being the costs of repair.
accelerated work. I further authorise you to accelerate the pay you a reasonable amount to reflect the additional period I agree to keep you informed of any document(s), including taking any action. I also will not bank in any cheques approval of EM-1 Auto P/L and should I cheques, I agree to pay EM-1 Auto P/L the ful days. Should my/our claim be partly successful or unsuccess acitlement is not honoured or satisfied by third party, I/We I. Agree to pay you the sum of monies (as agreed) or a survey fees and/or any other expenses reasonably in	repair period with over od of time to shorter. If cheques, mailed to make the period of time to shorter. If get approval from EN- If settlement amount as a state or cannot be process If a certified by the survey neutred by you on my	time work and additional resource, I will be by third party and/or his insurers befor asurance and/or his insurers without th I-I Auto P/I- to bank in the sail stated on the cheques within S workin ceeded with and/or if any judgement of eyor appointed, being the costs of repair.
accelerated work. I further authorise you to accelerate the pay you a reasonable amount to reflect the additional period I agree to keep you informed of any document(s), including taking any action. I also will not bank in any cheques approval of EM-1 Auto P/L and should I cheques, I agree to pay EM-1 Auto P/L the ful days. Should my/our claim be partly successful or unsuccess acitlement is not honoured or satisfied by third party, I/We I. Agree to pay you the sum of monies (as agreed) or a survey fees and/or any other expenses reasonably in amount from my claim for loss of us to partially offse	repair period with over od of time to shorter. If cheques, mailed to make the period of time to shorter. If get approval from EN- If settlement amount as a state or cannot be process If a certified by the sacre- meaning by you on my at the difference.	time work and additional resource, I will be by third party and/or his insurers before asurance and/or his insurers without the 1-1 Auto _P/i
accelerated work. I further authorise you to accelerate the pay you a reasonable amount to reflect the additional period I agree to keep you informed of any document(s), including taking any action. I also will not bank in any cheques approval of EM-1 Auto P/L and should I cheques, I agree to pay EM-1 Auto P/L the ful days. Should my/our claim be partly successful or unsuccess acitlement is not honoured or satisfied by third party, I/We I. Agree to pay you the sum of monies (as agreed) or a survey fees and/or any other expenses reasonably in	repair period with over od of time to shorter. g cheques, mailed to m issued by third pany it is get approval from EN- ill settlement amount as aful or cannot be process. It is certified by the save incurred by you on my et the difference,	time work and additional resource, I will be by third party and/or his insurers before asurance and/or his insurers without the I-I Auto _P/i
accelerated work. I further authorise you to accelerate the pay you a reasonable amount to reflect the additional period I agree to keep you informed of any document(s), including taking any action. I also will not bank in any cheques approval of EM-1 Auto P/L and should I cheques, I agree to pay EM-1 Auto P/L the ful days. Should my/our claim be partly successful or unsuccess acitlement is not honoured or satisfied by third party, I/We I. Agree to pay you the sum of monies (as agreed) or a survey fees and/or any other expenses reasonably in amount from my claim for loss of us to partially offse I. Agree to pay you such increased cost for additional results. Will pay for any shortfall that may result in the settlers.	repair period with over od of time to shorten. g cheques, mailed to m issued by third pany it is get approval from EN- il settlement amount as aful or cannot be process as certified by the save memored by you on my et the difference, esources and overtime va- ment amount.	time work and additional resource, I will be by third party and/or his insurers before asurance and/or his insurers without the I-I Auto _P/i
I agree to keep you informed of any document(s), including taking any action. I also will not bank in any cheques approval of EM-1 Auto P/L and should I cheques, I agree to pay EM-1 Auto P/L the ful days. Should my/our claim be partly successful or unsuccess settlement is not honoured or satisfied by third party, I/We 1. Agree to pay you the sum of monies (as agreed) or a survey fees and/or any other expenses reasonably in amount from my claim for loss of us to partially offse 2. Agree to pay you such increased cost for additional re 3. Will pay for any shortfall that may result in the settler. In the event that EM-1 Auto P/L or the Repairer.	repair period with over od of time to shorten. g cheques, mailed to m issued by third pany it is get approval from EN ill settlement amount as aful or cannot be process as certified by the sarve neurred by you on my et the difference, esources and overtime va- ment amount.	time work and additional resource, I will be by third party and/or his insurers before asurance and/or his insurers without the I-I Auto _P/i
accelerated work. I further authorise you to accelerate the pay you a reasonable amount to reflect the additional period I agree to keep you informed of any document(s), including taking any action. I also will not bank in any cheques approval of EM-1 Auto P/L and should I cheques, I agree to pay EM-1 Auto P/L the ful days. Should my/our claim be partly successful or unsuccess acitlement is not honoured or satisfied by third party, I/We I. Agree to pay you the sum of monies (as agreed) or a survey fees and/or any other expenses reasonably in amount from my claim for loss of us to partially offse I. Agree to pay you such increased cost for additional results. Will pay for any shortfall that may result in the settlers.	repair period with over od of time to shorten. g cheques, mailed to m issued by third pany it is get approval from EN ill settlement amount as aful or cannot be process as certified by the sarve neurred by you on my et the difference, esources and overtime va- ment amount.	time work and additional resource, I will be by third party and/or his insurers before asurance and/or his insurers without the I-I Auto _P/i
I agree to keep you informed of any document(s), including taking any action. I also will not bank in any cheques approval of EM-1 Auto P/L and should I cheques, I agree to pay EM-1 Auto P/L the ful days. Should my/our claim be partly successful or unsuccess settlement is not honoured or satisfied by third party, I/We I. Agree to pay you the sum of monies (as agreed) or a survey fees and/or any other expenses reasonably in amount from my claim for loss of us to partially offset. Agree to pay you such increased cost for additional result in the event that EM-1 Auto P/L or the Repairer shall pay on a full-indemnity basis, the legal costs incurred	repair period with over od of time to shorter. If cheques, mailed to m issued by third party it if get approval from EM it settlement amount as aful or cannot be process as certified by the surveneurred by you on my to the difference, esources and overtime v ment amount. It is compelled to enfor	time work and additional resource, I will be by third party and/or his insurers before asurance and/or his insurers without the I-I Auto _P/i
accelerated work. I further authorise you to accelerate the pay you a reasonable amount to reflect the additional period I agree to keep you informed of any document(s), including taking any action. I also will not bank in any cheques approval of EM-1 Auto P/L and should I cheques, I agree to pay EM-1 Auto P/L the ful days. Should my/our claim be partly successful or unsuccess acitlement is not honoured or satisfied by third party, I/We 1. Agree to pay you the sum of monies (as agreed) or a survey fees and/or any other expenses reasonably is amount from my claim for loss of us to partially offse 2. Agree to pay you such increased cost for additional re 3. Will pay for any shortfall that may result in the settler in the event that EM-1 Auto P/L or the Repairer shall pay on a full indemnity basis, the legal costs incurred Signature:	repair period with over ad of time to shorter. If generally the street of time to shorter If get approval from EN If settlement amount as If all or cannot be process If certified by the sarve memoral by you or my If the difference, esources and overtime of ment amount. If is compelled to enfor If by EM-1 AutoI/ Name:	time work and additional resource, I will be by third party and/or his insurers before a surance and/or his insurers without the I-I Auto P/- to bank in the sain a stated on the cheques within 5 working beeded with and/or if any judgement of eyor appointed, being the costs of repairs four behalf. You may use the recovered work to shorten the period of repair. The this undertaking, I/We agree that I/We or the Repairer. HANK ASIG POLIFIL P
accelerated work. I further authorise you to accelerate the pay you a reasonable amount to reflect the additional period I agree to keep you informed of any document(s), including taking any action. I also will not bank in any cheques approval of EM-1 Auto P/L and should I cheques. I agree to pay EM-1 Auto P/L the ful days. Should my/our claim be partly successful or unsuccess acitlement is not honoured or satisfied by third party. I/We 1. Agree to pay you the sum of monies (as agreed) or a survey fees and/or any other expenses reasonably is amount from my claim for loss of us to partially offse 2. Agree to pay you such increased cost for additional re 3. Will pay for any shortfall that may result in the settler lin the event that EM-1 Auto P/L or the Repairer shall pay on a full indemnity basis, the legal costs incurred Signature:	repair period with over od of time to shorter. If cheques, mailed to m issued by third party it if get approval from EM it settlement amount as aful or cannot be process as certified by the surveneurred by you on my to the difference, esources and overtime v ment amount. It is compelled to enfor	time work and additional resource, I will be by third party and/or his insurers before asurance and/or his insurers without the I-I Auto P/- to bank in the said a stated on the cheques within S working ended with and/or if any judgement of eyor appointed, being the costs of repairs four behalf. You may use the recovered work to shorten the period of repair. The this undertaking, I/We agree that I/We or the Repairer. HAWK ASIG PACIFIC P
I agree to keep you informed of any document(s), including taking any action. I also will not bank in any cheques approval of EM-1 Auto P/L and should I cheques. I agree to pay EM-1 Auto P/L the full days. Should my/our claim be partly successful or unsuccess actilement is not honoured or satisfied by third party. I/We 1. Agree to pay you the sum of monies (as agreed) or a survey fees and/or any other expenses reasonably in amount from my claim for loss of us to partially offse 2. Agree to pay you such increased cost for additional re 3. Will pay for any shortfall that may result in the settler in the event that EM-1 Auto P/L or the Repairer shall pay on a full indemnity basis, the legal costs incurred Signature:	repair period with over ad of time to shorter. If generally the street of time to shorter If get approval from EN If settlement amount as If all or cannot be process If certified by the sarve memoral by you or my If the difference, esources and overtime of ment amount. If is compelled to enfor If by EM-1 AutoI/ Name:	time work and additional resource, I will be by third party and/or his insurers before asurance and/or his insurers without the I-I Auto P/- to bank in the sain stated on the cheques within 5 working eeded with and/or if any judgement of eyor appointed, being the costs of repairs four behalf. You may use the recovered work to shorten the period of repair. The this undertaking, I/We agree that I/We or the Repairer. HAVIK ASIG POLIFIL P



Provide always that this discharge of my claim for damages relating to the damage to my vehicle shall not prejudice or affect or preclude me from making a further claim for general and special damages for my person injuries sustained in the same accident.

CLAIM REF

: 58M0090V

INSURED

: TONG HENG MOTOR WORK

DISCHARGE VOUCHER

We/I [HAWK ASIA PACIFIC PTE LTD, NRIC NO. 200306748G] hereby agree to accept the sum of dollars [SIX THOUSAND SIX HUNDRED FIFTY THREE AND CENTS FIFTY ONLY.] [\$\$6,653.50] paid to us/me by AXA INSURANCE PTE LTD as full and final settlement of all claims of whatever kind including damages for personal injuries and damages to property that we/I may have against the said AXA INSURANCE PTE LTD or their Insured or the driver of motor vehicle no. [XD 892L] as a result of an accident along [GRANGE ROAD AND PATTERSON HILL JUNCTION] on [13/02/2018] of which we/I were/was the driver/ owner/ hirer/ passenger/rider/pillion/ insurer of motor vehicle no. [SKL 1261M].

We/I hereby declare that the said insurer or owner and/or driver of insured vehicle shall not be liable for any further claim(s) whatsoever and whosoever present or future that we/I may have against the said Insurer, owner and/or driver of vehicle no. [XD 892L] in connection directly or indirectly with the said accident and give our/my full and final discharge.

We/I hereby declare that we/I are/am the person(s) entitled to receive the above settlement and hereby undertake to indemnify AXA INSURANCE PTE LTD against any claim made or to be made in respect of this settlement.

It is understood and agreed that payment herein is made without admission of liability whatsoever on the part of the said insurer, owner and/or driver of vehicle no. [XD 8921].

Dated this	& day of Ocfobel 2018
Claimant's Signature	· PACIN
NRIC no./ Company Stamp	5 Kr. 2021 8
Occupation/ Business	De Morrier 3 65
Address	to Bt Bibt Cilymit
Telephone No.	#11-23 Thi Spill 5(658079)
Witness's Name	Chica Sin mak
Witness's Signature	
Witness's NRIC No.	21306299 C

EM-1 AUTO PTE LTD

BLK 8 SIN MING INDUSTRIAL ESTATE SECTOR C #01-68 SINGAPORE 575643

Contact Number: 6452 3298 (O) 9666 6556 (H/P) 6457 5776 (F)

Email Address: emlautopteltd@gmail.com

COMPANY / GST REG. NO: 201316380R

TAX INVOICE

M/S HAWK ASIA PACIFIC PTE LTD

Invoice No

: 18/00250/5217TP

Date

: 08-Oct-2018

AXA Insurance Singapore Pte Ltd Motor Claim Department 8 Shenton Way #27-01 AXA Tower Singapore 068811

Date of Accident

13-Feb-2018

Our Client's Vehicle Number :

SKL 1261M

Vehicle Make/ Model

MAZDA 5

Your Insurer

XD 892L

DESCRIPTION	SUB-AMOUNT	GST 7%	AMOUNT (SGD)
Lump Sum Repair Cost (Recommended by LKK Mr Ma)	5,350.00	374.50	5,724.50 SR

SGD (Five Thousand Seven Hundred Twenty-Four And Cents Fifty only)

GRAND TOTAL

5,724.50

Subject to 7% GST

374.50



Authorised Signature and Company Stamp



GENERAL INSURANCE ASSOCIATION OF SINGAPORE RECORDS MANAGEMENT CENTRE

6 Raffies Quay #18-00, Singapore 048580 Phone: +65 6224 0010 Fax: +65 6224 0030 Operating Hours: Monday to Friday 9am to 5pm GST Registration No: M400017735

TAX INVOICE

Our Ref No:

GR-18-028322

Date of Request:

23/02/2018

Your Ref No:

WALK IN KOA

EM1 AUTO PTE LTD

BLK 8 #01-68 SIN MING INDUSTRIAL ESTATE SECTOR C

SINGAPORE 575643

Dear Sir/Madam.

Your Vehicle No:

SKL1261M

Date of Accident:

13/02/2018

Place of Accident.

GRANGE RD

Involving Vehicle No: XD892L

DESCRIPTION	AMOUNT (S\$)
E-File Search Fee (Public)	14.02
GST Amount	80.0
Total Amount Due (GST Inclusive)	15.00

Thank You.

This is a computer generated document and requires no signature.

For GIARMC Official use:

Date:

[] GIRO [X] Cash [] Cheque



GENERAL INSURANCE ASSOCIATION OF SINGAPORE RECORDS MANAGEMENT CENTRE

6 Raffles Quay #18-00, Singapore 048580 Phone: +65 6224 0010 Fax: +65 6224 0030 Operating Hours: Monday to Friday 9am to 5pm GST Registration No: M400017735

TAX INVOICE

Our Ref No:

GR-18-028323

Date of Request:

23/02/2018

Your Ref No:

WALK IN KOA

EM1 AUTO PTE LTD

BLK 8 #01-68 SIN MING INDUSTRIAL ESTATE SECTOR C

SINGAPORE 575643

Dear Sir/Madam,

Date of Accident

13/02/2018

Vehicle No:

SKL1261M

Place of Accident:

GRANGE ROAD AND PATTERSON HILL JUNCTION

Involving Vehicle No:

XD892L

With reference to your application for the accident report, we have attached the following accident reports as requested:

otal Amount Due (GST Inclusive)				14.00
GST Amount				0.92
XD892L	GRANGE ROAD AND PATTERSON HILL JUNCTION	14.00	1	13.08
DOCUMENTS	ACCIDENT LOCATION	PER DOC (S\$)	OTY	AMOUNT (S\$)

The images provided to you are taken from the original reports forwarded to the centre by the members of the General Insurance. Association of Singapore and we take no responsibility for their accuracy or contents and shall be under no liability whatsoever for any loss or damage arising out of or in connection with the reports or their images.

Thank You

This is a computer generated document and requires no signature.

For GIARMC Official use:

Date:

[] GIRO [X] Cash [] Cheque

THIRD PARTY EXPRESS SETTLEMENT (PAYMENT BREAKDOWN)

Vehicle No:	XD 892L (Inse	d veh)	Model:	MAZDA	5
	SKL 1261M (TP veh)			
Date of Accident:	13/02/2018				
Global Sum Settlem	nent : [] Yes	1	X] No		
Repair Estimate		: \$	11,432.95		
Final Repair Cost		: \$	5,724.50		
Loss of Use		\$	900.00	6days	s at \$150.00 per day
Rental (if any)		: \$	0.00	days	3
LTA / GIA Search F	ee	: \$	29.00		
Others:		: \$	0.00	[
		: \$			
Final Settlement Su	m	: \$	6,653.50		
Is Third Party Wor below)	kshop GIA Registered	? [] YES [X] NO	(Kindly indicate
A) For Non GIA R	egistered Workshop:		Agreed Liability	100	(%)
B) For GIA Regist	tered Workshop:		BOLA Applicable	e: Yes/ No B	OLA Scenario No:
BOLA Liability :	(%)		Assessed Liabili	ity (*):	(%)
* Assessed Lia	bility to be filled only for	chain co	llisions and for c	ases where BO	OLA does not apply.
Remarks					
-					
Payment Instruction	n: Payee's Breakdowr	1			
1) EM-1 AUTO PT	E LTD		: S		6,653.50
1					
	EE KHANG MIN	1	1/10/2018		
LKK Auto Co	onsultants Pte Ltd		Date		

Please attach all the supporting documents to the form. (Final Repair Bill; Rental Invoice; Release Voucher; Authorisation to Act; Survey Report; Medical Report/ Bill (if any)



51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

			nationale Des Experts En Auton	nobile
AXA	INSURANCE PTE	ELTD	Ref : CC4/ASM1800	3533/M1ea3q2
AXA	HENTON WAY #24 TOWERSINGAPON:ERNEST TAY		Date: 11-10-2018 Code: ASM	
1.		Policy Particul	ars :- THIRD PARTY CLA	IM
	Insured Veh.	XD 892L	Veh. Inspected	SKL 1261M
	Policy No.	VCB/P19114944	Coverage (\$)	0.00
	Claim No.	S8M0090V	Excess (\$)	0.00
	Assign From		Assign Date	23/02/2018
2.		Vehicle P	articulars & Condition	
	Make & Model	MAZDA 5	c.c	1999
	Engine No.	HIDDEN	Year of Reg.	2013
	Chassis No.	JM6CW10F1E0116288	Colour	GREY
	Odometer	43865	Steering	IN ORDER
	Brakes	IN ORDER	Modification	SPORTS RIM
	General	GOOD		
3.	100 700	Con	ditions of Tyres	
		Size	Make	Balance
	R/H Front Tyre	205/55 R16	FALKEN	6 mm
	L/H Front Tyre	205/55 R16	FALKEN	6 mm
	R/H Rear Tyre	205/55 R16	FALKEN	6 mm
	L/H Rear Tyre	205/55 R16	FALKEN	6 mm
4.			ption of Damages	
	DAMAGES SEE D	STAINED DAMAGES AT THE ETAILS.	FRONT PORTION.	
5.		Gen	eral Information	
	Accident Date	13/02/2018	Inspection Date	01/03/2018
	Survey held at	EM-1 AUTO PTE LTD		
		BLK 8 SIN MING INDUSTRI SINGAPORE 575643	AL ESTATE SECTOR C #01-	68
5a.			Remarks	
		ON WAS CONDUCTED ON AT CE TO YOUR INSTRUCTIONS		
5b.		Estim	ate Days of Repair	
	ESTIMATED NOD	MAL PERIOD FOR REPAIR:	5 Working Day	



51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

Page No.:1 of 2

ADJUSTMENT ON REPAIR COST FOR VEHICLE NO. SKL 1261M

Qty	Description of Parts	Condition	Estimate By Workshop (\$))	Our Adjusted (\$)
	REPLACEMENT OF PARTS			
1	BONNET (CONSISTENT)	BENT	1,033.00	1,033.00
1	BONNET RUBBER (OUTER) (CONSISTENT)	NECESSARY	75.00	75.00
1	BONNET RUBBER (INNER) (CONSISTENT)	NECESSARY	56.00	56.00
2	BONNET STOPPER @\$22.00 (CONSISTENT)	SERVICEABLE	44.00	8
1	BONNET INSULATOR (CONSISTENT)	SERVICEABLE	169.00	
1	BONNET INSULATOR CLIP (CONSISTENT)	NECESSARY	40.00	40.00
1	SET BONNET INNER LOCK (CONSISTENT)	SERVICEABLE	197.00	
2	BONNET HINGE @\$65.00 (CONSISTENT)	TO REPAIR SEE LABOUR	130.00	
2	HEADLAMP @\$1650.00 (CONSISTENT)	CRACKED	3,300.00	3,300.00
2	HEADLAMP CLIP @\$20.00 (CONSISTENT)	NECESSARY	40.00	40.00
1	FRONT BUMPER (CONSISTENT)	DEFORMED	759.00	759.00
1	FRONT BUMPER REINFORCEMENT (CONSISTENT)	NOT NECESSARY	526.00	34
1	FRONT BUMPER SPONGE (CONSISTENT)	NOT NECESSARY	132.00	
2	FRONT BUMPER SIDE RETAINERS @\$39.00 (CONSISTENT)	DISTORTED	78.00	78.00
1	SET FRONT BUMPER CLIPS (CONSISTENT)	NECESSARY	50.00	50.00
1	FRONT BUMPER BADGE (CONSISTENT)	NECESSARY	58.00	58.00
1	FRONT GRILEL ASSY (CONSISTENT)	DEFORMED	692.00	692.00
1	SET FRONT GRILLE ASSY CLIP (CONSISTENT)	NOT NECESSARY	30.00	
1	FRONT LOWER GRILLE (CONSISTENT)	NOT NECESSARY	116.00	
1	SUPPORT PANEL (CONSISTENT)	DISTORTED	595.00	595.00
1	BRACE PANEL (CONSISTENT)	SERVICEABLE	65.00	-
	LESS 20% DISCOUNT		- 2	-1,355.20
			8,185.00	5,420.80
	LABOUR			
	PANEL BEATING INCLUSIVE OF THE REPAIR OF BONNET HINGE.		1,200.00	600.00
	SPRAY PAINTING .		1,000.00	500.00
	CHECK WIRING .		50.00	30.00
	ANTI RUST		100.00	30.00

Report Ref No. CC4/ASM18003533/M1ea3q2



51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

Page No.:2 of 2

Qty	Description of Parts	Condition	Estimate By Workshop (\$))	Our Adjusted (\$)
	REMOVE AND INSTALL AIR CON.		150.00	120.00
			2,500.00	1,280.00
	GRAND TOTAL		10,685.00	6,700.80

RECOMMENDED COST OF LUMP SUM REPAIRS	5,350.00
(TO ITS PRE-ACCIDENT CONDITION)	20000000

Report Ref No. CC4/ASM18003533/M1ea3q2

MA CHIN FOOK

Automotive Assessor

HO LEONG CHUAN

Automotive Assessor

DISCLAIMER OF LIABILITY TO THIRD PARTIES:- This Report is made solely for the use and benefit of the Client named on the front page of this Report.

No liability of responsibility whatsoever, in contact or tort, is accepted to any third party who may reply on the Report wholly or in part. Any third party acting or replying on this Report, in whole or in part, does so at his or her own risk.